HOSTREGATTA 2023
ROCKSJON

JONKOPING ENERGI ARENA

09.09 - 10.09.2023

RACE 168 D16 K1 2000 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

© 0 N o o b~ W DN

I = N
A W N L O

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025

1
3
2
4
6
5

72
69
8
71
68
70
74
78
77
63
7
62

NYQVIST lise
SODERMAN Nora
SJOSTROM Astrid
EDHAG Emelie
HALLQVIST Alice
Empty lane
ARVIDSSON Meja
SANDNELL Linnea
LINDEN Meja
JONSSON Maya
KARLSSON Julia
BRANAS Majken
MENGELBIER Sara
WIKSTEN Stina
WESTERLIND Tindra
LUNDBORG Amelia
VARENDH Oda

ARNESSON BERGMAN Alma

Created on 31.07.2025 23:30:57 | Page 1 of 1

SUN 14:46

KLUB RESULTAT
BKK 9:43:32
FKK 10:05:91
HuKK 10:12:41
HmMKK 10:19:54
JKK 10:25:55

10:26:50
HuKK 11:03:83

KKK 11:05:77
NKK 11:13:82
KPK 11:32:18

KaKK 11:35:25
BrkK 11:40:70

MKK 11:44:41
VKC 12:35:44
KPK DNF
KKK DNS
LOKK DNS
SPK DNS

Generated by RaceManager



