

## RACE 168 D16 K1 2000 FINAL

SUN 14:46

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	1	<b>NYQVIST</b> Ilse	BKK	9:43:32
2	3	<b>SÖDERMAN</b> Nora	FKK	10:05:91
3	2	<b>SJÖSTRÖM</b> Astrid	HuKK	10:12:41
4	4	<b>EDHAG</b> Emelie	HmKK	10:19:54
5	6	<b>HALLQVIST</b> Alice	JKK	10:25:55
6	5	Empty lane		10:26:50
7	72	<b>ARVIDSSON</b> Meja	HuKK	11:03:83
8	69	<b>SANDNELL</b> Linnea	KKK	11:05:77
9	8	<b>LINDÉN</b> Meja	NKK	11:13:82
10	71	<b>JONSSON</b> Maya	KPK	11:32:18
11	68	<b>KARLSSON</b> Julia	KäKK	11:35:25
12	70	<b>BRÅNÄS</b> Majken	BrKK	11:40:70
13	74	<b>MENGELBIER</b> Sara	MKK	11:44:41
14	78	<b>WIKSTEN</b> Stina	VKC	12:35:44
	77	<b>WESTERLIND</b> Tindra	KPK	DNF
	63	<b>LUNDBORG</b> Amelia	KKK	DNS
	7	<b>VÄRENDH</b> Oda	LöKK	DNS
	62	<b>ARNESSON BERGMAN</b> Alma	SPK	DNS